Data Path :

Data File : FGO@9107.D
Signal(s) : FID1A.ch

Acqg On : 24 Nov 2021 13:14
Operator : AJ\MA

Sample : M4812-01MSD

Misc

ALS Vial

Integration File: autointl.e
Nov 24 13:45:24 2021
Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_G\Method\FG112321.M

Quant Time:
Quant Method :

: 9 Sample Multiplier: 1

Quant Title

QLast Update :
Response via :

Integrator: ChemStation

Volume Inj. : 1lulL

Signal Phase :
Signal Info

System Monitoring Compounds
TETRACOSANE-d50 (SURR...

9) s

Target
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

Rxi-1ms

Compound

Compounds
N-OCTANE

N-DECANE
N-DODECANE
N-TETRADECANE
N-HEXADECANE
N-OCTADECANE
N-EICOSANE
N-DOCOSANE
N-TETRACOSANE
N-HEXACOSANE
N-OCTACOSANE
N-TRIACONTANE
N-DOTRIACONTANE
N-TETRATRIACONTANE
N-HEXATRIACONTANE
N-OCTATRIACONTANE
N-TETRACONTANE

(f)=RT Delta > 1/2 Window

FG112321.M Fri Nov 26 ©5:41:19 2021

: 20mx0.18mmx0.18um

14.

Quantitation Report

Wed Nov 24 00:59:46 2021
Initial Calibration

753

Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_G\Data\FG112421\

Response

1919160

2245006
2644971
2751279
2854013
2714730
2852496
2821460
2713166
2632320
2479335
2284200
2131634
2079587
1988779
1960848
1899957
1902046

(QT Reviewed)

Conc Units

16.456 ug/ml

(m)=manual int.

Page:
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Quantitation Report (QT Reviewed)

Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_G\Data\FG112421\
Data File : FG@@9107.D
Signal(s) : FID1A.ch

Acqg On : 24 Nov 2021 13:14
Operator : AJ\MA

Sample : M4812-01MSD

Misc :

ALS vial : 9 Sample Multiplier: 1

Integration File: autointl.e

Quant Time: Nov 24 13:45:24 2021

Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_G\Method\FG112321.M
Quant Title

QLast Update : Wed Nov 24 00:59:46 2021

Response via : Initial Calibration

Integrator: ChemStation

Volume Inj. : 1ulL
Signal Phase : Rxi-1ms
Signal Info : 20mx©.18mmx0.18um

Response_ Signal: FG009107.D\FID1A.ch
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